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Helmholtz Energy Research

• Novel materials and technologies 
for energy storage and smart grids

• Technologies for sustainable 
energy supply

• Energy Systems Integration
• Nuclear Waste Management
• Nuclear Fusion

A holistic approach enhancing the 
transformation of 
the whole energy system
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ASDEX UPGRADE/IPP

BIOLIQ/ KIT

R&D from fundamental science 
to innovation:
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* Energy:   70 Mio. € (in total  238 Mio. €)
**  Energy:   47 Mio. € (in total 67 Mio. €)

Energy Efficiency, Materials and 
Resources

Renewable Energies

Storage and Cross-linked 
Infrastructures

Future Information Technology*

Technology, Innovation and 
Society**

Nuclear Fusion

Nuclear Waste Management, 
Safety and Radiation Research

20%

32%

11%

2%
3%

17%

15%

390 Mio. €

315 Mio. €

347 Mio. €

72 Mio. €
45 Mio. €

214 Mio. €

601 Mio. €

Helmholtz Energy Research Programs 
2015 – 2019, total 5-year budget

Total equals 396 Mio. / year


